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The 2012 1-4A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Sanction #: GA-012-031OBS

Results - GHSA 1-4A Swimming Finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:34.00 2008% Westminster

M Douglas, M Lunati, A Pappy, C Faux

Pool Record: 1:23.88 2006& Arizona:  Subirats, Rollins, F

erns, Burnett

National Ind: 1:29.79 2009$ Bolles

Murphy, Lujan-Rivera, Romano, Guttman

National Pub: 1:30.27 2010@ Hershey H.S.

Nolan, Ruddle, Greer, Young

AA-A1:35.11

AA-C1:36.66

GHSA1:52.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

DALT1 1:34.49 AA-A

Dale, Taylor 11 Scarborough, Pierson 11

Farag, Omar 12 Cushman, Wil 12

22.52 26.35 22.0323.59

CHAT2 1:36.91 GHSA

Litherland, Jay 10 Rabstejnek, Alan 11

Litherland, Mick 10 Litherland, Kevin 10

24.21 26.74 22.1123.85

WSTM3 1:38.14 GHSA

Adams, Mason 12 Stith, William 10

Beadles, Sam 10 Eriksen, Michael 12

24.35 27.77 21.7124.31

MRST4 1:38.49 GHSA

Herman, Connor 12 Mafundikwa, Takunda 11

BeMiller, Alex 9 Staley, Chris 12

25.65 27.57 21.6423.63

WSLY5 1:38.81 GHSA

Salyers, Nick 12 Gossett, Erik 12

Spears, Ben 12 Middleton, Drew 11

23.81 29.65 21.5923.76

WWAC6 1:40.11 GHSA

Ruska, Clarke 12 Akkineni, Sid 12

Sater, Stan 12 King, James 10

26.10 26.73 21.8725.41

PAID7 1:41.03 GHSA

Lin, Alex 10 Cetron, Josh 12

Kowalski, Rishi 12 Peterson, Jimmy 10

26.73 27.51 23.7123.08

STPX--- DQ

Entered water without permission - Misc

Boutte, Dj 12 Orr, Basil 10

Bentz, Gunnar 10 Maxwell, Alex 12

24.07 27.38 22.6222.21

B - Final

POPE9 1:41.84 GHSA

Ross, Jordan 9 Roberts, Davis 11

Waller, Marshall 12 Mason, Kevin 12

25.91 29.30 22.1524.48

SQYH10 1:42.01 GHSA

Syers, Jack 10 Dingley, Royce 12

Syers, Ben 10 Muffler, Nick 12

26.61 29.37 20.9825.05

STML11 1:42.12 GHSA

Hall, John 9 Scott, Robert 10

Palmer, Austin 10 Kuehn, Sam 12

25.53 28.90 22.4025.29

CHAM12 1:42.56 GHSA

Jordan, Jacob 9 Kemenov, Alex 11

McHugh, Adam 12 Oh, Nicholas 9

27.87 27.34 22.3325.02

GRNB13 1:42.62 GHSA

Tippett, Dallin 9 Brown, Nick 12

Boudreaux, Jack 12 Marshall, Ben 12

27.38 26.97 23.5124.76

HINN14 1:43.51 GHSA

Hayes, Patrick 10 Jones, Bates 11

DeHaven, Clayton 10 Kale, Mark 9

29.35 27.15 21.8225.19

JCRK15 1:44.09 GHSA

Funke, Daniel 11 Cooney, Kevin 10

Parker, Henry 12 Stanstny, John 10

27.13 29.09 24.1723.70

EVAN16 1:44.41 GHSA

Petras, Mitchell 9 Keeler, Dillon 10

Hooven, John 12 Castresana, Luca 10

28.20 29.47 22.5524.19

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:45.01 2011% Lassiter

S Bosma, S O'Malley, J Drake, K Carducci

Pool Record: 1:38.74 2008& KING

Jennings, Kukors, Marchand, Jasmer

National Ind: 1:40.73 2011$ Carondolet

White, Gargalikis, Ray, Chenault

National Pub: 1:41.01 2011@ Holland H.S.

Bartholomew, Vandermullen, Garcia, Morren

AA-A1:46.68

AA-C1:48.70

GHSA2:09.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LAMB1 1:46.81 AA-C

Bestor, Megan 10 Johnson, Ellen 12

Sills, Ellie 11 Ray, Amanda 12

26.94 29.99 24.0125.87

WSTM2 1:46.95 AA-C

Dayhoff, Nicole 12 Nunnally, Lilly 11

Stafford, Nicole 11 Redding, Erika 11

27.95 30.82 24.1824.00

NPLD3 1:50.46 GHSA

Sweeney, Carly 12 Wilks, Taylor 10

Taylor, Ashley 10 Peters, Stephanie 10

27.45 30.25 24.6428.12

WWAC4 1:50.86 GHSA

Cooper, Caitlin 10 Coats, Sarah 10

Justus, Rebecca 10 Behr, Ellie 12

27.58 30.96 24.6627.66

GRNB5 1:51.38 GHSA

Haney, Leah 11 Bateman, Arlyn 12

Clark, Kate 12 Boudreaux, Ashley 10

28.25 31.91 24.8826.34

MRST6 1:51.81 GHSA

Locker, Anne 9 Ervin, Barrett 12

Erickson, Devon 10 Staley, Kelley 11

28.02 32.56 24.7926.44

CALD7 1:52.77 GHSA

Weed, Nicole 12 Hulsey, Caty 11

Forrester, Patricia 11 Shattuck, Abigail 9

30.25 31.05 25.6425.83

STPX--- DQ

Entered water without permission - Misc

Sara, Gilbert 9 Durmer, Haley 12

King, Mary Elizabeth 12 Ryberg, Chandler 12

27.62 29.41 23.4825.01

B - Final

OCON9 1:53.59 GHSA

Williamson, Annie 9 McElhannon, Caroline 10

Ruark, Alex 11 Eisenman, Emily 11

28.21 30.39 25.0229.97

JCRK10 1:54.07 GHSA

Zhang, CiCi 12 Damon, Hannah 10

Hollowell, Emma 10 Damon, Leah 12

29.04 32.02 25.7127.30

CHAT11 1:54.56 GHSA

Koutrelakos, Kati 10 Craddock, Claire 10

Kase, Samantha 11 Shook, Mattie 11

28.64 33.35 25.0527.52

BLTR12 1:54.61 GHSA

O'Connor, Meagan 9 Finkle, Caroline 11

Ward, Lauren 12 Lynch, Meredith 12

30.49 31.63 26.9025.59

WSLY*13 1:55.01 GHSA

Ciccotello, Carrie 10 Coxhead, Darby 12

Koch, Rachel 11 Roy, Camille 10

29.99 33.96 25.2025.86

STML*13 1:55.01 GHSA

Gallucci, Christina 12 Presley, Morgan 12

Cartwright, Sydney 12 Goldblatt, Johanna 9

29.88 30.92 24.8629.35

LKEV15 1:55.09 GHSA

Huff, Katherine 12 Crowley, Carson 11

Pakradooni, Rebecca 12 Bonin, Anne Blair 12

26.96 35.01 26.4926.63

POPE16 1:55.88 GHSA

Bell, Katie 11 Murray, Emma 9

Monetta, Victoria 12 McCord, Emily 9

29.38 30.76 26.0329.71
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The 2012 1-4A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Sanction #: GA-012-031OBS

Results - GHSA 1-4A Swimming Finals
 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

State Record: 1:37.98 2011% Matias Koski

Pool Record: 1:31.20 2008& Simon Burnett

National Ind: 1:34.96 1991$ Joe Hudepohl

National Pub: 1:33.83 2009@ Tom Shields

AA-A1:39.51

AA-C1:41.12

GHSA1:56.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NPLD 12Sweeney, David1 1:39.15 AA-A

23.12 25.25 25.1425.64

WSLY 12McMurry, Anthony2 1:39.42 AA-A

23.37 25.10 25.4325.52

CHAT 10Litherland, Kevin3 1:41.83 GHSA

23.94 26.04 25.8925.96

GLYN 11Graff, Tyler4 1:41.98 GHSA

22.99 25.55 26.7926.65

PAID 12Kowalski, Rishi5 1:43.91 GHSA

24.28 26.15 27.0826.40

JCRK 11Durrence, Aaron6 1:44.92 GHSA

23.93 26.66 26.6927.64

DUNW 12Kiser, Matt7 1:45.70 GHSA

23.90 26.00 28.4527.35

FLBR 12Miller-Hogg, Zack8 1:47.34 GHSA

24.02 26.47 29.0827.77

B - Final

WSTM 12Eriksen, Michael9 1:44.65 GHSA

23.61 25.64 28.2527.15

JCRK 11Robertson, Stephen10 1:46.75 GHSA

24.50 26.75 27.4928.01

FORC  9Gross, Brandon11 1:46.93 GHSA

24.47 26.80 27.9927.67

CLKC 11Humphreys, Patrick12 1:47.52 GHSA

24.40 27.26 27.5028.36

HABC 10Weyrich, Scott13 1:48.27 GHSA

25.00 27.17 27.9928.11

EAST 11Ellwanger, Joey14 1:48.63 GHSA

25.33 27.48 28.0027.82

LKSD 12Arne, Jason15 1:49.24 GHSA

24.27 26.63 30.2128.13

LKSD 12Acosta, Cesar16 1:49.70 GHSA

24.27 27.14 29.4028.89

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

State Record: 1:46.32 2004% Elizabeth Hill

Pool Record: 1:42.83 2008& Dagny Knutson

National Ind: 1:45.12 2011$ Chelsea Chenault

National Pub: 1:42.81 2009@ Dagny Knudson

AA-A1:49.79

AA-C1:51.69

GHSA2:08.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WSTM 11Stafford, Nicole1 1:46.61 AA-A

25.34 27.02 27.2926.96

SQYH 12Roy, Taylor2 1:50.21 AA-C

25.64 27.50 28.5628.51

NPLD 10Peters, Stephanie3 1:51.19 AA-C

25.86 28.21 28.5028.62

ALTO 10Malone, Aja4 1:52.16 GHSA

25.69 27.42 30.2028.85

WWAC 10Cook, Kathleen5 1:52.65 GHSA

25.79 28.12 28.9929.75

GRNB 12Clark, Kate6 1:54.69 GHSA

26.18 28.91 30.0029.60

LAMB 10Jones, Aubrey7 1:54.71 GHSA

26.07 28.26 30.3730.01

MRST 10Smith, Sarah8 1:55.55 GHSA

26.15 28.53 30.6130.26

B - Final

JCRK 10Ranzau, Emily9 1:53.91 GHSA

26.08 28.51 29.7929.53

POPE 11Bell, Katie10 1:55.09 GHSA

26.87 28.91 29.7829.53

NOCN  9Moore, Anna Rose11 1:55.98 GHSA

26.30 29.01 30.3130.36

LKEV 12Pakradooni, Rebecca12 1:56.14 GHSA

26.67 28.95 30.4730.05

SFSY 10Flemington, Alexandra13 1:56.83 GHSA

26.57 29.01 30.6730.58

DRHL 11Leary, Mary Kate14 1:56.96 GHSA

26.52 29.46 30.2230.76

BUFD  9Brooks, Danielle15 1:58.06 GHSA

26.84 29.34 31.1530.73

CHAT 11Shook, Mattie16 2:00.44 GHSA

27.20 29.82 31.9931.43

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:47.86 2002% Eric Shanteau

Pool Record: 1:40.08 2006& Ryan Lochte

National Ind: 1:45.27 2009$ Matt Thompson

National Pub: 1:41.39 2011@ David Nolan

AA-A1:51.71

AA-C1:53.60

GHSA2:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHAT 10Litherland, Jay1 1:52.88 AA-C

25.09 27.70 25.8134.28

GRNB 12Brown, Nick2 1:53.52 AA-C

24.80 29.61 26.3432.77

CHAT 10Litherland, Mick3 1:54.80 GHSA

24.83 29.86 25.9034.21

WSLY 12Salyers, Nick4 1:55.23 GHSA

24.31 28.15 27.0935.68

GAIN  9Monaghan, Colin5 1:55.90 GHSA

25.09 28.73 27.5334.55

MRST 12Herman, Connor6 1:56.68 GHSA

25.70 29.18 27.1234.68

STPX 10Orr, Basil7 1:57.46 GHSA

25.51 30.38 28.1233.45

STPX 10Bentz, Gunnar--- DQ

Entered water without permission - Misc

24.13 28.62 26.1531.89

B - Final

CARR 11Grover, Josh9 1:58.06 GHSA

24.53 29.76 28.5735.20

DALT 12Farag, Omar10 1:59.48 GHSA

25.17 31.37 27.7535.19

WSTM 10Bellott-McGrath, Gabriel11 1:59.58 GHSA

25.67 30.94 28.3134.66

CHAT 11Rabstejnek, Alan12 2:00.82 GHSA

25.54 33.27 28.6233.39

CHST  9Taylor, Tristan13 2:01.15 GHSA

26.06 30.15 28.6336.31

MRST 11Herbert, Will14 2:01.60 GHSA

26.45 30.55 28.8235.78

WWAC 12Akkineni, Sid15 2:01.61 GHSA

24.91 29.64 31.2335.83

STML 10Palmer, Austin16 2:02.54 GHSA

26.00 31.68 28.5036.36

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:57.41 2008% Kathleen Hersey

Pool Record: 1:54.03 2008& Dagny Knutson

National Ind: 1:57.41 2008$ Kathleen Hersey

National Pub: 1:53.82 2009@ Dagny Knudson

AA-A2:03.44

AA-C2:05.70

GHSA2:24.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STPX 12Durmer, Haley1 2:01.29 AA-A

25.69 30.30 29.5835.72

CALD 11Hulsey, Caty2 2:04.84 AA-C

26.95 31.34 29.2237.33

WSTM  9Christy, Katie3 2:06.42 GHSA

26.61 31.90 30.7537.16

STPX  9Julia, Durmer4 2:07.88 GHSA

27.74 32.67 30.0637.41

LAMB 11Sills, Ellie5 2:07.90 GHSA

27.51 31.98 30.3638.05

MRST 12McNulty, Shannon6 2:09.67 GHSA

28.09 32.15 30.1339.30

LAMB 12Johnson, Ellen7 2:09.75 GHSA

27.93 33.29 30.8537.68

HINN 10Charron, Kathleen8 2:11.98 GHSA

28.34 32.82 31.0839.74

B - Final

LAMB  9Mallon, Ashley9 2:09.83 GHSA

27.24 32.15 31.7338.71

JCRK 10ElGomayel, Sydney10 2:10.80 GHSA

28.21 32.17 30.7239.70

WSLY 11Koch, Rachel11 2:10.92 GHSA

26.69 33.21 31.4239.60

BLTR 11Finkle, Caroline12 2:11.13 GHSA

27.77 32.99 30.8439.53



Georgia Tech Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 9:28 PM  2/11/2012  Page 3

The 2012 1-4A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Sanction #: GA-012-031OBS

Results - GHSA 1-4A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#6  Girls 200 Yard IM)

WWAC 10Justus, Rebecca13 2:12.20 GHSA

28.91 34.97 29.3838.94

POPE  9Murray, Emma14 2:12.59 GHSA

28.38 34.07 31.4838.66

WSTM 11Nunnally, Lilly15 2:12.80 GHSA

28.10 34.29 31.7638.65

WWAC 10Coats, Sarah16 2:13.01 GHSA

28.75 35.11 30.3638.79

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

State Record: 20.46 2009% Nathaniel Eisenman

Pool Record: 18.95 2008& Matt Grevers

National Ind: 19.74 2009$ Giles Smith

National Pub: 19.43 2010@ Vladimir Morozov

AA-A20.86

AA-C21.17

GHSA23.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NHLL 10Powers, Paul1 20.62 AA-A

STPX 12Boutte, Dj2 21.08 AA-C

JCRK 12Doles, Robert3 21.09 AA-C

SQYH 12Muffler, Nick4 21.25 GHSA

ROME 12Wilson, Taylor5 21.41 GHSA

GAIN 12Doan, Andy6 21.83 GHSA

MRST 10Young, Braxton*7 21.96 GHSA

WSLY 12Marsh, Timothy*7 21.96 GHSA

B - Final

NHLL  9Powers, Ty9 21.57 GHSA

JCRK 11Weiss, Matt10 21.78 GHSA

TCKR  9DeLoache, Cash11 21.84 GHSA

MRST  9BeMiller, Alex12 21.97 GHSA

MTPR 12Burton, Luke13 22.08 GHSA

DALT 11Scarborough, Pierson14 22.10 GHSA

BLTR 10Beri, Jonah15 22.20 GHSA

CHAT  9Rubin, Jacob16 22.21 GHSA

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

State Record: 22.91 2003% Amanda Weir

Pool Record: 21.46 2007& Natalie Coughlin

National Ind: 22.24 2010$ Maddy Schaefer

National Pub: 22.04 2002@ Kara Lynn Joyce

AA-A23.49

AA-C23.86

GHSA26.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WWAC 10Cooper, Caitlin1 23.64 AA-C

JCRK 10Kitchens, Kaitlin2 23.87 GHSA

WSTM 12Astles, Rachel3 24.05 GHSA

PAID 10Terry, MaryKathryn4 24.22 GHSA

OCON  9Williamson, Annie5 24.27 GHSA

LGNV 12Mattix, Alaina6 24.34 GHSA

LAMB 10Bestor, Megan7 24.35 GHSA

STPX 12Ryberg, Chandler--- DQ

Entered water without permission

B - Final

WWAC  9Borchers, Joelle9 23.89 GHSA

LAMB 12Ray, Amanda10 24.19 GHSA

WSTM 11Redding, Erika11 24.42 GHSA

WSTM 10Downs, Maddie12 24.45 GHSA

STPX 11Dabney, Devon13 24.49 GHSA

MRST 11Breaux, Elise14 24.51 GHSA

STPX  9Sara, Gilbert15 24.68 GHSA

GRNB 11Haney, Leah16 24.89 GHSA

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 629.80 2011% Jack Nyquist

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WSTM 12Love, Frank1 508.55

PACE  9Moncino, Harrison2 479.50

OCON  9Edelen, Britt3 397.95

RVWD 11Wheeler, Walker4 390.80

KELL 10Rives, Austin5 384.15

LKEV 12Bissell, Ben6 375.50

MRST 12Harrast, Porter7 373.75

CHAM  9Wikle, Caleb8 363.30

TCKR 11Sabin, John9 336.10

LKSD 10Brown, Rick10 331.00

UPSL 11Colley, Jonny11 326.15

STPX 10Halbig, Zach12 310.35

EVAN 10Keeler, Dillon13 307.25

STPX 11Hinds, Andrew14 300.95

STPX 12Garrett, Scott15 280.60

DALT 12Hair, Chase16 271.05

LKEV 10Vincenzetti, Ryan17 205.30

LKSD 11Jernigan, Jeff18 197.85

STPX 11Ferri, Kevin19 190.45

RVWD 10Edwards, McCall20 182.40

LKEV 11Clements, R.J.21 121.00

EVAN 10Manley, Chase22 120.70

MRST 12Kee, Brian23 119.60

LKEV 10Williams, Devin24 113.75

GRDY  9Kish, Griffin25 113.65

LOVT 11Baker, Robbie26 110.35

DVDS 10Mellott, Josh27 108.15

CRCK 11Mountain, Alex28 106.20

RVWD 10Hayden, Nick29 97.50

MRST 11Biasucci, Nick30 90.65

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 537.65 2012% Lauren Hall

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WSLY 12Hall, Lauren1 537.65%

MRST 11Demick, Andrea2 499.45

MRST 11Gould, Taylor3 430.40

POPE 11Morris, Kelly4 422.40

WSTM 10Barber, Laura5 341.90

MRST 10Haneklau, Sarah6 339.60

LOVT  9Richards, McKenzie7 331.90

POPE 12Weirbach, Julia8 328.90

JCRK 10Price, Caroline9 324.80

GRVT 11Zets, Meghan10 322.10

GRNB  9Woods, Ayanna11 321.25

WSLY 11Hernandez, Alexandra12 318.50

STPX 12Halbig, Taylor13 303.45

MRST  9Kee, Julia14 300.60

WWAC  9Passarella, Lee Ann15 293.40

WSLY 10Cannon, Carolina16 292.50

WWAC 10Hornecker, Lindsay--- X228.80

LOVT 10Payne, Halle--- X215.80

JCRK 10Casto, Caitlin--- X213.80

WSLY 10Panther, Lindsay--- X200.60

WSTM 11Hufford, Caroline--- X132.20

STPX  9Gross, Cat--- X126.85

STPX 12Magri, Stephanie--- X126.40

WSTM  9Meyer, Kakki--- X121.05

GRVT 11Morgan, Katelyn--- X118.85

WWAC  9Hansen, Haley--- X110.05

GRVT 11Rausch, Shantel--- X100.85

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

State Record: 48.55 2012% Taylor Dale

Pool Record: 45.20 2008& Masayuki Kishida

National Ind: 47.10 1997$ Nate Dusing

National Pub: 47.08 2009@ Sean Fletcher

AA-A49.81

AA-C50.73

GHSA58.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DALT 11Dale, Taylor1 48.55%AA-A

22.39 26.16

STPX 12Boutte, Dj2 51.26 GHSA

23.64 27.62

JCRK 12Parker, Henry3 51.68 GHSA

24.22 27.46

CHAT 10Litherland, Mick4 51.86 GHSA

24.52 27.34

DRHL 12Henneman, Nate5 51.95 GHSA

24.15 27.80

DALT 12Farag, Omar6 52.36 GHSA

24.38 27.98

WSTM 12Adams, Mason7 52.46 GHSA

23.98 28.48

PAID 12Kowalski, Rishi8 53.10 GHSA

24.19 28.91

B - Final

SQYH 10Syers, Jack9 53.74 GHSA

24.83 28.91

CLKC 11Humphreys, Patrick10 53.78 GHSA

24.98 28.80

POPE 12Waller, Marshall11 54.21 GHSA

25.40 28.81

LAMB 12Langley, Scott12 54.54 GHSA

25.57 28.97
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The 2012 1-4A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Sanction #: GA-012-031OBS

Results - GHSA 1-4A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

NOCN 10Devaney, Garrett13 54.57 GHSA

25.29 29.28

EVAN 12Hooven, John14 55.08 GHSA

25.21 29.87

LAMB 10Palmer, Jackson15 55.13 GHSA

25.71 29.42

NOCN 11Devaney, Preston16 55.29 GHSA

25.64 29.65

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

State Record: 52.44 2008% Kathleen Hersey

Pool Record: 1:52.48 2008& Rachel Komisarz

National Ind: 52.44 2008$ Kathleen Hersey

National Pub: 52.41 1996@ Misty Hyman

AA-A55.33

AA-C56.52

GHSA1:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STPX 12King, Mary Elizabeth1 54.60&AA-A

25.75 28.85

ALTO 10Malone, Aja2 55.69&AA-C

26.25 29.44

CALD 11Forrester, Patricia3 56.01&AA-C

26.33 29.68

BLTR 12Ward, Lauren4 56.66&GHSA

26.40 30.26

WSLY 11Koch, Rachel5 57.27&GHSA

26.80 30.47

LAMB 11Sills, Ellie6 57.46&GHSA

27.28 30.18

CHAT 11Shook, Mattie7 59.00&GHSA

27.60 31.40

WSTM 11Stafford, Nicole--- DQ

False start

25.16 28.78

B - Final

MCIN 11Beall, Missy9 57.44&GHSA

26.91 30.53

CART 10Hart, Elise10 57.58&GHSA

26.85 30.73

MRST 10Erickson, Devon11 57.70&GHSA

26.96 30.74

WSTM 10Downs, Maddie12 58.79&GHSA

27.61 31.18

LAMB  9Raicik, Nicole13 59.52&GHSA

27.65 31.87

LKEV 12Pakradooni, Rebecca14 59.53&GHSA

27.64 31.89

CHAT 10Koutrelakos, Kati15 1:00.18&GHSA

27.13 33.05

HRTC 11Hensley, Natalie16 1:00.58&GHSA

27.95 32.63

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

State Record: 44.66 2011% Matias Koski

Pool Record: 41.75 2008& William Copeland

National Ind: 43.43 1992$ Joe Hudepohl

National Pub: 42.34 2011@ David Nolan

AA-A45.55

AA-C46.21

GHSA52.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WSLY 12McMurry, Anthony1 45.51 AA-A

21.81 23.70

NHLL 10Powers, Paul2 45.91 AA-C

22.23 23.68

SQYH 12Muffler, Nick3 46.05 AA-C

22.21 23.84

JCRK 12Doles, Robert4 46.21 AA-C

22.01 24.20

ROME 12Wilson, Taylor5 46.55 GHSA

22.29 24.26

JCRK 11Durrence, Aaron6 47.40 GHSA

22.99 24.41

WSTM 12Eriksen, Michael7 48.48 GHSA

23.02 25.46

FORC  9Gross, Brandon8 48.54 GHSA

23.31 25.23

B - Final

NGAT  9Moore, Justin9 47.75 GHSA

22.63 25.12

JCRK 11Weiss, Matt10 48.11 GHSA

23.06 25.05

WSLY 12Marsh, Timothy11 48.35 GHSA

22.65 25.70

MRST 10Young, Braxton12 48.54 GHSA

23.32 25.22

MRST 12Staley, Chris13 48.93 GHSA

23.06 25.87

CHAT  9Rubin, Jacob14 49.10 GHSA

23.49 25.61

JCRK 12Parker, Henry15 49.60 GHSA

23.69 25.91

PACE 11Wiener, Jason16 49.63 GHSA

24.00 25.63

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

State Record: 49.06 2004% Amanda Weir

Pool Record: 46.85 2007& Natalie Coughlin

National Ind: 48.39 2010$ Missy Franklin

National Pub: 48.15 2009@ Dagny Knutson

AA-A50.88

AA-C51.67

GHSA58.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JCRK 10Kitchens, Kaitlin1 51.45 AA-C

25.01 26.44

LKEV 12Huff, Katherine2 51.74 GHSA

24.72 27.02

PAID 10Terry, MaryKathryn3 52.29 GHSA

24.72 27.57

LGNV 12Mattix, Alaina4 52.32 GHSA

25.02 27.30

STPX 11Dabney, Devon5 52.48 GHSA

25.31 27.17

WSTM 12Astles, Rachel6 52.56 GHSA

25.24 27.32

OCON  9Williamson, Annie7 52.91 GHSA

25.43 27.48

GRNB 12Clark, Kate8 53.10 GHSA

25.43 27.67

B - Final

WWAC  9Borchers, Joelle9 52.28 GHSA

25.11 27.17

LAMB 12Ray, Amanda10 53.03 GHSA

25.12 27.91

WSTM 11Redding, Erika11 53.27 GHSA

25.66 27.61

SFSY 10Flemington, Alexandra12 53.62 GHSA

25.82 27.80

DUNW 11Pyne, Shawn13 54.25 GHSA

25.84 28.41

LKSD 11Ewing, Anna14 54.53 GHSA

25.88 28.65

MRST 12Pitts, Elizabeth15 54.79 GHSA

25.72 29.07

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

State Record: 4:19.32 2009% Will Freeman

Pool Record: 4:08.60 2008& Peter Vanderkaay

National Ind: 4:19.32 2009$ Will Freeman

National Pub: 4:16.39 1983@ Jeff Kostoff

AA-A4:30.76

AA-C4:35.61

GHSA5:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHAT 10Litherland, Kevin1 4:32.69 AA-C

25.03 27.56 27.6327.67

27.87 27.96 27.97 27.70

26.85 26.45

NPLD 12Sweeney, David2 4:35.00 AA-C

25.05 27.98 28.1828.10

27.34 27.49 28.00 28.00

28.25 26.61

GLYN 11Graff, Tyler3 4:37.37 GHSA

24.76 26.88 27.9027.31

28.14 28.23 28.91 28.53

28.66 28.05

OCON 11Masters, Wil4 4:41.29 GHSA

24.97 27.72 28.4727.93

28.29 28.24 28.49 28.79

29.17 29.22
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The 2012 1-4A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Sanction #: GA-012-031OBS

Results - GHSA 1-4A Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

JCRK 11Robertson, Stephen5 4:46.47 GHSA

25.30 28.11 29.0928.49

29.62 29.77 29.88 29.88

28.84 27.49

MRST 12Herman, Connor6 4:47.28 GHSA

25.52 28.22 29.7928.94

30.01 30.38 29.70 29.27

28.67 26.78

OCON 10Materne, Michael7 4:49.62 GHSA

25.62 28.03 29.0528.72

29.41 30.05 29.52 29.89

30.02 29.31

POPE 10Bennett, Landon8 4:55.23 GHSA

27.11 29.49 30.0529.50

30.21 30.28 30.26 31.06

30.06 27.21

B - Final

NOCN 10Devaney, Garrett9 4:52.25 GHSA

25.93 28.58 29.9029.53

30.02 30.16 29.95 29.74

29.59 28.85

HABC 10Weyrich, Scott10 4:52.32 GHSA

26.47 28.68 30.0929.69

30.05 29.80 30.05 30.11

29.40 27.98

NCCH  9Clark, Mathew11 4:53.70 GHSA

26.14 29.00 29.9530.26

29.80 29.75 30.42 30.21

29.62 28.55

STPX 12Gray, Mitchell12 4:54.92 GHSA

25.44 28.15 29.6528.88

30.53 30.72 30.83 30.72

30.43 29.57

STML 10Palmer, Austin13 4:55.84 GHSA

25.55 28.91 30.1929.70

30.42 30.16 30.63 30.42

30.34 29.52

CHST  9Taylor, Tristan14 4:56.60 GHSA

26.36 29.06 30.1529.92

29.46 29.90 30.30 30.64

30.46 30.35

LKSD 12Acosta, Cesar15 4:58.29 GHSA

25.99 28.51 29.7229.51

30.50 30.46 30.65 31.29

31.23 30.43

LKSD 12Arne, Jason16 5:07.44 GHSA

25.40 28.24 31.2130.38

31.91 32.12 31.93 32.46

32.04 31.75

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

State Record: 4:40.93 2004% Elizabeth Hill

Pool Record: 4:35.63 2007& Mary Descenza

National Ind: 4:33.35 2006$ Kate Ziegler

National Pub: 4:34.78 2008@ Dagny Knutson

AA-A4:53.20

AA-C4:58.39

GHSA5:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CALD 11Hulsey, Caty1 4:50.79 AA-A

26.40 29.08 29.6429.25

29.47 29.36 29.42 29.49

29.64 29.04

STPX 12Durmer, Haley2 4:53.26 AA-C

25.83 28.40 29.6829.34

29.87 30.37 30.31 29.93

30.14 29.39

NPLD 10Peters, Stephanie3 4:53.34 AA-C

26.77 29.04 30.0529.56

30.19 30.12 29.85 29.75

29.56 28.45

SQYH 12Roy, Taylor4 4:58.31 AA-C

26.30 28.97 30.0129.54

30.34 30.86 30.91 31.25

30.61 29.52

STPX 12King, Mary Elizabeth5 4:58.98 GHSA

26.86 29.52 30.1129.97

30.62 30.66 30.60 30.61

30.46 29.57

AQUI  9Jeschke, Jackie6 5:01.38 GHSA

26.72 29.19 30.7729.91

30.69 30.93 30.88 31.04

31.09 30.16

MRST 10Smith, Sarah7 5:04.76 GHSA

26.56 29.19 30.4529.99

31.00 31.23 31.50 31.76

31.87 31.21

STPX  9Julia, Durmer8 5:06.12 GHSA

26.80 29.05 30.7230.18

31.13 31.18 31.68 32.13

31.67 31.58

B - Final

WWAC 10Cook, Kathleen9 4:59.70 GHSA

27.26 29.69 30.5630.54

30.78 30.44 30.45 30.58

30.75 28.65

MRST 12McNulty, Shannon10 5:01.87 GHSA

28.01 30.00 30.9130.50

30.41 30.45 30.80 30.76

30.75 29.28

JCRK 10Ranzau, Emily11 5:02.32 GHSA

27.41 30.15 30.2930.45

30.02 30.65 30.81 31.07

31.34 30.13

MRST 10Erickson, Devon12 5:05.52 GHSA

27.40 30.08 31.0530.71

30.94 31.36 31.30 31.54

31.05 30.09

POPE 11Bell, Katie13 5:06.80 GHSA

28.01 29.89 30.5830.40

31.02 31.10 31.35 31.83

31.67 30.95

NOCN  9Moore, Anna Rose14 5:07.58 GHSA

27.85 30.25 30.7231.34

31.31 31.45 31.32 31.40

31.05 30.89

JCRK 10Hollowell, Emma15 5:12.07 GHSA

28.06 30.51 31.7731.30

31.64 32.09 31.70 31.56

32.02 31.42

HINN 10Charron, Kathleen16 5:13.01 GHSA

28.35 30.75 31.4530.95

31.71 31.98 31.95 32.01

32.49 31.37

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 1:24.85 2011% Wesleyan

T, Marsh, C Bartlett, W. Gregory, A McMurry

Pool Record: 1:16.15 2008& Auburn:  Cielo, Targett, Lundq

uist, Bovell

National Ind: 1:22.70 1992$ Mercersburg

Craft, Z. Gipson, Mewett, G. Gipson

National Pub: 1:21.01 2011@ Hershey H.S.

D. Nolan, B. Bauchwitz, S. Nakano, J. Young

AA-A1:25.51

AA-C1:26.90

GHSA1:41.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

JCRK1 1:26.65 AA-C

Durrence, Aaron 11 Robertson, Stephen 11

Weiss, Matt 11 Doles, Robert 12

21.67 22.75 20.8621.37

WSLY2 1:27.13 GHSA

Marsh, Timothy 12 Gossett, Erik 12

Middleton, Drew 11 McMurry, Anthony 12

21.96 22.84 20.4921.84

MRST3 1:27.21 GHSA

Young, Braxton 10 Martenson, Chase 10

BeMiller, Alex 9 Staley, Chris 12

22.03 22.12 21.6021.46

POPE4 1:29.70 GHSA

Duffy, Ben 12 Ross, Jordan 9

Waller, Marshall 12 Mason, Kevin 12

22.47 22.76 21.9722.50

WWAC5 1:30.25 GHSA

Akkineni, Sid 12 King, James 10

West, Grant 9 Ruska, Clarke 12

22.01 22.06 22.1824.00
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The 2012 1-4A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Sanction #: GA-012-031OBS

Results - GHSA 1-4A Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

STPX6 1:30.66 GHSA

Maxwell, Alex 12 Myers, Ben 12

Boutte, Devan 9 Boutte, Dj 12

23.50 22.77 21.2523.14

WSTM7 1:30.85 GHSA

Bellott-McGrath, Gabriel 10 Beadles, Sam 10

Stith, William 10 Godsell, Darren 12

22.85 22.10 22.6023.30

ROME8 1:31.04 GHSA

Edmondson, Grady 10 Hightower, Carter 11

McCormick, Winston 9 Wilson, Taylor 12

23.50 23.57 20.6523.32

B - Final

NHLL9 1:31.21 GHSA

Powers, Paul 10 Powers, Ty 9

Schofield, David 9 Brown, Bradley 11

20.97 22.23 23.9024.11

HINN10 1:31.62 GHSA

DeHaven, Clayton 10 Hanks, Cole 9

Jones, Bates 11 Kale, Mark 9

23.56 23.37 22.1322.56

OCON11 1:31.91 GHSA

Masters, Wil 11 Newton, Forrest 11

Materne, Michael 10 Wiltse, Jacob 11

22.92 24.46 21.9422.59

LKSD12 1:32.34 GHSA

Arne, Jason 12 Williams, Matthew 12

Stanley, Garrett 12 Acosta, Cesar 12

22.65 22.91 23.0523.73

FLBR13 1:32.53 GHSA

Mix, Robbie 11 Cudney, Connor 11

Howard, Hudson 11 Miller-Hogg, Zack 12

23.60 23.92 21.7523.26

SQYH14 1:33.03 GHSA

Bulmer, Will 12 Turgeon, Ryan 12

Williams, Nolan 12 Dingley, Royce 12

23.44 23.37 22.6123.61

DUNW15 1:33.14 GHSA

Young, J.B. 12 Hicks, John 11

Yoakum, Nathan 12 Kiser, Matt 12

23.89 23.03 22.3323.89

STML--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Kuehn, Sam 12 Scott, Robert 10

Wright, Timothy 10 Hall, John 9

22.26 23.22 21.7923.03

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 1:35.59 2009% Walton

J Graber, M Palermo, A Pilchard, E Reisinger

Pool Record: 1:29.61 2009& Florida

Napier, Spofforth, Stafford, Bateman

National Ind: 1:32.63 2011$ Baylor

K. Vreedeveld, A. Yearwood, E. Michaels, A. Pitman

National Pub: 1:32.75 2009@ Carmel

J. Hammes, T. Reagan, D. Mason, M. Detro

AA-A1:36.88

AA-C1:38.38

GHSA1:54.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

WSTM1 1:35.82 AA-A

Downs, Maddie 10 Redding, Erika 11

Christy, Katie 9 Astles, Rachel 12

24.44 24.53 23.5723.28

WWAC2 1:36.81 AA-A

Cooper, Caitlin 10 Behr, Ellie 12

Borchers, Joelle 9 Cook, Kathleen 10

23.89 25.02 23.6624.24

STPX3 1:37.48 AA-C

Dabney, Devon 11 Sara, Gilbert 9

Gilbert, Katy 12 Durmer, Haley 12

24.73 24.32 23.1725.26

LAMB4 1:38.23 AA-C

Bestor, Megan 10 Ray, Amanda 12

Jones, Aubrey 10 Sensenbrenner, Kaitlin 11

24.57 24.21 24.5624.89

MRST5 1:39.19 GHSA

Breaux, Elise 11 Smith, Sarah 10

Staley, Kelley 11 Pitts, Elizabeth 12

24.46 25.02 24.9024.81

JCRK6 1:39.56 GHSA

ElGomayel, Sydney 10 Durrence, Olivia 9

Ranzau, Emily 10 Kitchens, Kaitlin 10

25.43 24.96 23.8325.34

WSLY7 1:40.36 GHSA

White, Caroline 10 Baker, Lillie 10

Maughon, Ansley 12 Roy, Camille 10

25.45 25.85 24.7324.33

CALD8 1:41.60 GHSA

Forrester, Patricia 11 Shattuck, Abigail 9

Weed, Nicole 12 Hulsey, Caty 11

24.45 25.92 24.1727.06

B - Final

NPLD9 1:41.43 GHSA

Sweeney, Carly 12 Wilks, Taylor 10

Taylor, Ashley 10 Peters, Stephanie 10

25.38 24.97 24.5226.56

BUFD10 1:42.08 GHSA

Litke, Brittany 10 Moran, Molly 9

Muret, Libby 11 Brooks, Danielle 9

25.40 26.85 24.2325.60

NOCN11 1:42.59 GHSA

McWhorter, Mae 10 Lowring, Emma 9

Petersen, Allie 12 Moore, Anna Rose 9

25.43 26.47 24.7325.96

OCON12 1:43.25 GHSA

Eisenman, Emily 11 Lawson, Ellie 12

McElhannon, Caroline 10 Williamson, Annie 9

25.33 27.70 24.5125.71

LKEV13 1:43.36 GHSA

Bonin, Anne Blair 12 Nelson, Emma 9

Pakradooni, Rebecca 12 Huff, Katherine 12

26.81 27.08 24.1725.30

POPE14 1:43.70 GHSA

Bell, Katie 11 Prestel, Kirby 9

McCord, Emily 9 Murray, Emma 9

25.54 26.72 25.5025.94

DUNW15 1:44.32 GHSA

Passow, Rebekah 10 Stadnick, Stephanie 12

Luehring, Caroline 11 Pyne, Shawn 11

26.69 26.59 24.9126.13

CHAT16 1:45.17 GHSA

Neumeister, Carolyn 9 Craddock, Claire 10

Walters, Maddie 12 Allen, Hanna 10

26.08 26.50 25.5827.01

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

State Record: 48.42 2000% Peter Marshall

Pool Record: 44.60 2006& Ryan Lochte

National Ind: 46.82 1999$ Alex Lim

National Pub: 45.49 2011@ David Nolan

AA-A50.44

AA-C51.66

GHSA1:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DALT 11Dale, Taylor1 48.84 AA-A

23.36 25.48

CHAT 10Litherland, Jay2 51.33 AA-C

25.08 26.25

WSLY 12Salyers, Nick3 51.36 AA-C

24.97 26.39

WSLY 12Spears, Ben4 52.54 GHSA

25.40 27.14

TCKR  9DeLoache, Cash5 52.55 GHSA

25.53 27.02

NGAT  9Moore, Justin*6 52.83 GHSA

25.24 27.59

WSTM 12Adams, Mason*6 52.83 GHSA

25.37 27.46

MTPR 12Burton, Luke8 53.45 GHSA

25.52 27.93

B - Final

LKEV 12Schafer, Alex9 52.80 GHSA

25.23 27.57

GAIN 12Doan, Andy10 53.74 GHSA

25.88 27.86
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The 2012 1-4A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Sanction #: GA-012-031OBS

Results - GHSA 1-4A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#19  Boys 100 Yard Back)

STML  9Hall, John11 54.11 GHSA

26.28 27.83

BLTR 10Beri, Jonah12 54.46 GHSA

26.93 27.53

POPE  9Ross, Jordan13 55.17 GHSA

27.13 28.04

MCIN  9Machemehl, Chipper14 55.26 GHSA

27.06 28.20

SFSY  9Atmore, Blake15 55.55 GHSA

26.99 28.56

MRST 12Sykes, Niklaus16 56.18 GHSA

27.14 29.04

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

State Record: 53.71 2009% Erin Reisinger

Pool Record: 50.64 2007& Natalie Coughlin

National Ind: 52.30 2011$ Missy Franklin

National Pub: 51.53 2010@ Rachel Bootsma

AA-A55.82

AA-C57.06

GHSA1:06.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CALD 11Forrester, Patricia1 56.23 AA-C

27.53 28.70

LKEV 12Huff, Katherine2 57.04 AA-C

27.78 29.26

LAMB 10Bestor, Megan3 57.09 GHSA

27.85 29.24

MCIN 11Beall, Missy4 57.20 GHSA

27.76 29.44

AQUI  9Jeschke, Jackie5 57.25 GHSA

28.16 29.09

DRHL 11Leary, Mary Kate6 58.01 GHSA

28.44 29.57

CART 10Hart, Elise7 58.40 GHSA

28.30 30.10

LAGR 11Paschal, Maddie8 58.51 GHSA

28.63 29.88

B - Final

LAMB 10Jones, Aubrey9 58.25 GHSA

28.93 29.32

STML  9Goldblatt, Johanna10 58.69 GHSA

28.11 30.58

NPLD 12Sweeney, Carly11 58.71 GHSA

28.76 29.95

MRST 11Breaux, Elise12 59.70 GHSA

28.87 30.83

WSTM 12Dayhoff, Nicole13 1:00.10 GHSA

29.07 31.03

GRNB 11Haney, Leah14 1:00.56 GHSA

29.11 31.45

BUFD 10Litke, Brittany15 1:00.84 GHSA

29.06 31.78

STPX  9Sara, Gilbert16 1:01.54 GHSA

29.68 31.86

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

State Record: 55.88 2011% Ricky Lehner

Pool Record: 51.82 2006& Michael Alexandrov

National Ind: 53.66 1998$ Patrick Fowler

National Pub: 53.67 2000@ Brendan Hansen

AA-A57.19

AA-C58.27

GHSA1:08.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DALT 11Scarborough, Pierson*1 58.80 GHSA

27.18 31.62

GRNB 12Brown, Nick*1 58.80 GHSA

27.51 31.29

STPX 10Orr, Basil3 58.94 GHSA

27.41 31.53

CHAT 11Rabstejnek, Alan4 59.31 GHSA

28.04 31.27

MRST 11Mafundikwa, Takunda5 59.79 GHSA

27.81 31.98

MRST 12Staley, Chris6 1:00.11 GHSA

28.00 32.11

UPSL 12Moroz, Chris7 1:00.24 GHSA

28.05 32.19

CARR 11Grover, Josh8 1:01.02 GHSA

28.37 32.65

B - Final

GAIN  9Monaghan, Colin9 1:00.39 GHSA

28.44 31.95

PAID 12Cetron, Josh10 1:00.79 GHSA

28.15 32.64

WSTM 10Bellott-McGrath, Gabriel11 1:00.93 GHSA

28.40 32.53

RVWD 12Young, Collin12 1:01.13 GHSA

28.24 32.89

CHAM 11Kemenov, Alex13 1:01.21 GHSA

28.60 32.61

HINN 11Jones, Bates14 1:01.24 GHSA

28.29 32.95

PACE 11Wiener, Jason15 1:02.05 GHSA

29.28 32.77

CHAT 11Mallard, Kevin16 1:02.24 GHSA

29.21 33.03

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

State Record: 1:02.12 2008% Layne Brodie

Pool Record: 58.74 2008& Jessica Hardy

National Ind: 1:00.44 2011$ Sarah Haase

National Pub: 58.75 2009@ Kasey Carlson

AA-A1:03.87

AA-C1:05.18

GHSA1:16.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WSTM  9Christy, Katie1 1:04.17 AA-C

30.02 34.15

NPLD 10Wilks, Taylor2 1:05.47 GHSA

31.07 34.40

LAMB 12Johnson, Ellen3 1:05.54 GHSA

30.86 34.68

OCON 10McElhannon, Caroline4 1:05.85 GHSA

31.20 34.65

STML 12Presley, Morgan5 1:06.65 GHSA

30.98 35.67

POPE  9Murray, Emma6 1:07.50 GHSA

31.71 35.79

STPX  9Hays, Margo7 1:07.61 GHSA

31.71 35.90

WSTM 11Nunnally, Lilly8 1:07.90 GHSA

31.92 35.98

B - Final

WWAC 10Coats, Sarah9 1:07.86 GHSA

32.14 35.72

LAMB  9Mallon, Ashley10 1:08.19 GHSA

31.84 36.35

BLTR 11Finkle, Caroline11 1:09.50 GHSA

33.10 36.40

WLKR 10Nourzad, Afton12 1:09.60 GHSA

32.83 36.77

JCRK 10Damon, Hannah13 1:09.71 GHSA

32.54 37.17

JCRK  9Holm, Ali14 1:09.88 GHSA

33.50 36.38

PACE 10LaMastra, Gwynnie15 1:10.07 GHSA

32.83 37.24

JCRK 10Harty, Abby16 1:10.73 GHSA

32.74 37.99
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The 2012 1-4A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Sanction #: GA-012-031OBS

Results - GHSA 1-4A Swimming Finals
 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 3:06.53 2011% Wesleyan

T, Marsh, C Bartlett, W. Gregory, A McMurry

Pool Record: 2:48.39 2006& Arizona:  Burnett, Ferns, Subi

rats, Ritter

National Ind: 3:01.80 1999$ Bolles School

Salerno, Kirkland, Alleyne, Lim

National Pub: 3:00.68 2009@ Saratoga HS (CA)

Murray, Burns, Hinshaw A., Hinshaw B.

AA-A3:07.89

AA-C3:10.95

GHSA3:46.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

WSLY1 3:08.54 AA-C

Marsh, Timothy 12 Middleton, Drew 11

Salyers, Nick 12 McMurry, Anthony 12

22.77 48.24 49.1923.19

21.93 45.97 21.50 45.14

JCRK2 3:10.08 AA-C

Doles, Robert 12 Robertson, Stephen 11

Parker, Henry 12 Durrence, Aaron 11

22.05 46.27 48.4423.24

22.98 48.51 22.32 46.86

CHAT3 3:12.72 GHSA

Litherland, Mick 10 Rubin, Jacob 9

Litherland, Kevin 10 Litherland, Jay 10

23.29 48.09 49.2823.52

22.78 47.93 22.68 47.42

DALT4 3:13.17 GHSA

Cushman, Wil 12 Scarborough, Pierson 11

Farag, Omar 12 Dale, Taylor 11

23.56 49.17 48.6522.38

23.85 49.94 21.36 45.41

WSTM5 3:15.48 GHSA

Eriksen, Michael 12 Godsell, Darren 12

Bellott-McGrath, Gabriel 10 Adams, Mason 12

22.94 48.03 50.0923.68

23.30 49.01 22.70 48.35

SQYH6 3:17.15 GHSA

Syers, Jack 10 Syers, Ben 10

Bulmer, Will 12 Muffler, Nick 12

23.83 50.57 49.1923.14

23.83 50.30 22.29 47.09

MRST7 3:18.65 GHSA

Young, Braxton 10 Thurston, Michael 10

Martenson, Chase 10 Herman, Connor 12

23.43 49.36 49.7324.09

23.48 49.38 23.63 50.18

STPX8 3:26.81 GHSA

Myers, Ben 12 Boutte, Devan 9

Gray, Mitchell 12 Orr, Basil 10

24.13 51.86 53.3924.99

24.29 51.58 23.66 49.98

B - Final

WWAC9 3:18.31 GHSA

Akkineni, Sid 12 King, James 10

Sater, Stan 12 Ruska, Clarke 12

22.76 48.54 49.9823.34

24.32 51.22 23.23 48.57

OCON10 3:21.77 GHSA

Wiltse, Jacob 11 Materne, Michael 10

Blankenship, Jackson 11 Masters, Wil 11

23.56 50.14 51.4924.55

23.53 51.17 23.12 48.97

CHAM11 3:23.29 GHSA

Williams, Mathew 10 McHugh, Adam 12

Kemenov, Alex 11 Oh, Nicholas 9

24.51 51.42 51.9725.12

23.29 49.31 24.24 50.59

DUNW12 3:23.58 GHSA

Wulff, Justin 11 Slimming, Jonny 11

Hicks, John 11 Kiser, Matt 12

24.78 52.29 51.1524.01

24.46 52.11 23.00 48.03

ROME13 3:23.79 GHSA

McCormick, Winston 9 Douglas, James 11

Hightower, Carter 11 Wilson, Taylor 12

25.28 52.43 53.0524.85

24.77 52.04 22.02 46.27

GRNB14 3:26.46 GHSA

Maher, Michael 9 Tippett, Dallin 9

Boudreaux, Jack 12 Brown, Nick 12

25.04 53.70 51.9624.36

23.71 51.19 23.50 49.61

FLBR15 3:26.61 GHSA

Howard, Hudson 11 Faul, Mark 12

Mix, Robbie 11 Miller-Hogg, Zack 12

25.26 52.27 53.7925.60

24.86 53.43 22.21 47.12

NOCN16 3:28.04 GHSA

Devaney, Garrett 10 Zhao, Troy 9

Wright, Jason 12 Devaney, Preston 11

24.51 50.71 53.7525.55

24.95 52.95 23.58 50.63

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 3:26.54 2009% Brookwood

A Sweeney, K Gouge, M Faulkner, J Mangimelli

Pool Record: 3:15.29 2008& Cal

Vanderpool-Wallace, Marik, Vwing, Ohlgren

National Ind: 3:22.34 2006$ Germantown

Riefenstahl, Coenen, Crippen, Aemisseger

National Pub: 3:22.85 2011@ Hershey H.S.

S. Surfus, M. Raab, Y. Nakano, K. Miller

AA-A3:30.30

AA-C3:33.89

GHSA4:14.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

WSTM1 3:27.13 AA-A

Astles, Rachel 12 Downs, Maddie 10

Christy, Katie 9 Stafford, Nicole 11

25.03 52.70 53.0725.27

24.13 51.97 23.56 49.39

WWAC2 3:31.90 AA-C

Borchers, Joelle 9 Cooper, Caitlin 10

Coats, Sarah 10 Cook, Kathleen 10

25.43 52.93 51.7724.42

25.95 54.47 25.43 52.73

STPX3 3:34.16 GHSA

King, Mary Elizabeth 12 Julia, Durmer 9

Nowak, Kate 9 Dabney, Devon 11

25.52 52.67 54.2826.11

25.69 54.54 24.83 52.67

MRST4 3:34.69 GHSA

Breaux, Elise 11 McNulty, Shannon 12

Pitts, Elizabeth 12 Smith, Sarah 10

25.55 52.71 54.1625.88

25.72 54.72 25.32 53.10

LAMB5 3:34.73 GHSA

Jones, Aubrey 10 Anderson, Gentry 10

Sills, Ellie 11 Sensenbrenner, Kaitlin 11

26.08 53.55 54.5325.67

25.82 53.16 25.52 53.49

JCRK6 3:37.67 GHSA

ElGomayel, Sydney 10 Hollowell, Emma 10

Ranzau, Emily 10 Kitchens, Kaitlin 10

26.21 54.53 56.4526.19

25.92 54.71 24.58 51.98

GRNB7 3:39.75 GHSA

Boudreaux, Ashley 10 Blair, Emily 10

Haney, Leah 11 Clark, Kate 12

26.40 55.11 57.5326.76

25.80 53.54 25.42 53.57

NOCN8 3:43.19 GHSA

McWhorter, Mae 10 Lowring, Emma 9

Petersen, Allie 12 Moore, Anna Rose 9

26.49 55.20 57.4827.21

27.25 56.38 25.57 54.13
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The 2012 1-4A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Sanction #: GA-012-031OBS

Results - GHSA 1-4A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

SQYH9 3:40.72 GHSA

Metraw, Mallory 12 Kosloski, Kristina 10

Pelzek, Rachel 9 Roy, Taylor 12

26.36 56.95 55.8526.37

26.28 56.15 24.79 51.77

BLTR10 3:41.74 GHSA

Ward, Lauren 12 O'Connor, Meagan 9

Ibarguen, Cristina 12 Finkle, Caroline 11

25.87 54.23 57.4927.59

26.99 57.10 25.48 52.92

WSLY11 3:42.29 GHSA

O'Kelley, Sarah 9 Maughon, Ansley 12

Koch, Rachel 11 White, Caroline 10

27.02 58.59 54.3125.82

25.75 54.88 26.24 54.51

MCIN12 3:45.51 GHSA

Beall, Missy 11 Anderson, Claren 9

Bond, Courtney 9 Schmid, Alexandra 9

26.21 54.39 57.3326.97

26.70 57.82 26.56 55.97

PAID13 3:49.60 GHSA

Farris, Jen 12 Clark, Leni 11

Schapiro, Ruth 9 Terry, MaryKathryn 10

26.37 55.95 1:00.3428.12

28.13 1:00.36 24.66 52.95

KELL14 3:50.21 GHSA

Brannan, Laura 12 Morris, Magee 11

Tanner, Jensen 12 Montag, Ashley 11

26.70 55.70 58.1227.43

29.55 1:01.76 25.99 54.63

SFSY15 3:51.13 GHSA

Smith, Amanda 11 Lewis, Averi 9

Frierson, Kenna 9 Flemington, Alexandra 10

27.46 57.73 1:00.3328.46

28.06 59.56 25.65 53.51

DUNW16 3:52.51 GHSA

Passow, Rebekah 10 Stadnick, Stephanie 12

Caldarella, Lindsay 12 Pyne, Shawn 11

27.57 59.22 58.1128.02

28.43 59.60 26.47 55.58

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Westminster 252

2. Lambert 236

3. St Pius X 198

4. Marist 197

5. Woodward Academy 175

6. Johns Creek 144

7. Calvary Day 119

8. North Paulding 105

9. Wesleyan 89

10. Greenbrier 86

11. Oconee County 69

12. Pope 61

13. Lakeside, Evans 54

14. Sequoyah 50

14. Blessed Trinity 50

16. North Oconee 43

17. Paideia 39

18. McIntosh 34

19. Allatoona 32

20. Chattahoochee 29

21. Starr's Mill 28

21. Loganville 28

23. Aquinas 27

24. Cartersville 19

25. Buford 18

26. Druid Hills 16

27. South Forsyth 13

28. Holy Innocents 12

28. Lovett 12

30. LaGrange 11

31. Dunwoody 10

32. Grovetown 7

33. Kell 6

34. Walker 5

35. Lakeside, DeKalb 3

36. Pace Academy 2

37. Heritage, Catoosa 1

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Wesleyan 202.5

2. Chattahoochee 195

3. Johns Creek 188

4. Marist 180.5

5. Westminster 161.5

6. Dalton 152.5

7. St Pius X 125

8. Sequoyah 86

9. Woodward Academy 74

10. Oconee County 69

10. Pope 69

12. North Hall 64

13. Rome 58

14. Paideia 56

15. Greenbrier 49.5

16. Gainesville 43

17. Chamblee 37

17. North Paulding 37

19. Glynn Academy 31

20. Tucker 29

21. Dunwoody 26

22. Holy Innocents 23

22. Lakeside, DeKalb 23

22. Flowery Branch 23

22. Starr's Mill 23

26. Lakeside, Evans 22

27. Northgate 21.5

28. Pace Academy 20

28. Riverwood 20

28. Carrollton 20

31. Upson-Lee 18

32. Forsyth Central 17

33. North Oconee 16

34. Mount Paran Christian 15

35. Druid Hills 14

35. Kell 14

37. Clarke Central 12

38. Habersham Central 11

39. Evans 9

40. Lambert 7

40. Blessed Trinity 7

40. Chestatee 7

43. North Cobb Christian 6

44. Eastside 3

44. McIntosh 3

46. South Forsyth 2


